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Pepsi Cola Classic

League Average: 184

Team Standings

Match Points
Won Lost

Total Points
Won Lost

Points Round 3
Week 8

Total Pinfall
Scratch

Total Pinfall
W/HCP HSG HSS HHG HHS Team

1 D&LTrucking
2 Lambert's Pro Shop

3 Doss Mowing Services
4 4 Guys 12 Balls

5 Royal Crush
6 Pioneer Chevrolet
7 Kroger
8 Appalachian Plastics
9 The Big 4
l0 Virginia Tire
I I Bill's Construction Co
12 Wallce Kia
13 3 Money Inc
14 Team 6

l5 Burger Bar
16 Anderson Hair Care

5

7

7

2

5

2

5

7

J

5

2
2

2

4

5

2

7

J

7

5

2

4

2

5

5

7

tzt 47
94 74

105 63

98 70

80 88

84 84

71.5 96.5

85.5 82.5

81 87

71 97

60 108

90 78

9t 77

84 84
71 97

4s 123

42

38

36

JJ

32

3l
28

28

27
26

25

24

23

23
20

60312
54461

56190

541 00

54274

52555

5 1033

48162
s4735

s2069

45862
s63 l0
55921

49858

56094

34273

67095

64715

65547

65740

64498

6481 8

64419

63954

6s0s2
64891
63661

65040

65347

65008

64794

42140

989

874
887

884

844

87r
907

792

899

833

768
906
970
772
926
848

27t2
2461

2541

2436

2383
2421
2406
21s4
2555
2365
2113
2597

2584
2227
2485
2346

I 066

r 009

1023

1065

993
I 055

1082

ta24
1066

1012

1029

1008

1127

976
1034

986

2979
2899
2939
2961

2839

2946
2971

28s3
2966

2902
2832
2903
2996
2833
2837

2877

9

ll
8

5

1

2

t4
l5
12

J

4
7

l3
6

l0
16

Round Winners lst 2nd 3rd

Round I
Round 2

Round 3

+lD&LTrucking
ll 3 Money Inc
+2D &1. Trucking

38 Doss Mowing Services

l8D&LTrucking
38 Lambert's Pro Shop

35 Wallce Kia
34 Team 6

36 Doss Mowing Servicet

lst Overall I ZrO Overall 3rd Overall lst This Week 2nd This Week

TEANIS

Game

w/HCP
Series

w^]cP

Burger Bar

3 Money lnc
Wallce Kia
D & L Trucking

926

1127

2597

2979

887 Doss Mowing Services

1082 Kroger
2461 Lambert's Pro Shop

2966 TheBis,4

Anderson Hair Care

4 Guys 12 Balls

Royal Crush
Pioneer Chevrolet

848

I 065

2383
2946

882 Doss Mowing Services

l0l0 Doss Mowing Services

2,140 Wallce Kia
2812 Doss Mowing Services

866 D&LTrucking
997 Kroger
2428 Doss Mowing Services

2794 LarnbedsProShop

INDIVIDTIAT,

Game

WAICP
Series

w/HCP

]00 Brady Duff
132 Danny Wood
762 Jerentiah Forenran

874 Wes Adams

Jimmy Marshall

Rick Doss

Brian Sailor
Oscar Doss

)-99

t24
762

8sl

z9tt

\17

746

341

Keith Hunt
Tyler Braswell

Richard Huff
Ed Asbury

Jimmy Marshall

Brett Denton

Jimmy Marshall

Shawn Renfro

z'16

296

720

763

L59 Brett Denton

L95 ShawnRenfro
560 Jake Doss

74'1 Anthonv Hus.hes

2126/20t9
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s907

8789

10744

I 5009

1t421

r96

r83

198

208

r90

13681

12044

13701

I 0375

1349

580

190

174

r98

192

224

193

Jim Trail
Beth Trail
Jonathan McCoy
Patti Fox

Abel Lewis

l\'lichael 'f homas

I Kcn Lovins
12 'Iim Dye

16 Danny Wood
I Mike Blevins

Kevin Worley
I 'l'errv Davis

1t272
5342

l05M
l 1063

3887

7122

4197

187

178

194

184

t8s
197

199

644

616

6s6
689

586

687

667

295

289

291

332
273

274

306

162

182

190

200
152

t96
189

278

297

299

278

265

304

290

723

774

728

766

745

833

724

Phil Dennison
Jordan Dennison
Johnnie Dennison
Bobby Walden
Anthony Walden
Arthur Sage

]! ickev Blankertbeckler

t0228
fi664
8017
4412

l83 t
12403

3412

Mike McNally
Chad Huff
Richard Huff
Dale Hodges

John Franklin

8724

13607

tM33
l4l 68

1524

10t6

193

188

200
196

127

169

12300

12486

13512

r2736

60

1t0
50

36
56

3 Jeffery Holmes
Chip Suchman
Bill Counts
Larry Spencer

100 .lack Osborne

30
66

60
J.'

18

49t9
708 l
10481

6246
3008

163

107

174

189

r67

175

159

215

217

242
193

215

Derek Miller
Anthony Oliver
Brian Sailor
Keith Hunt
Matt Dillard
Larry Selvaggi

Matt Baird

10169

5759

14196
15628

1622

2906
647

10353

I 0888

13431

12292 John Kegley
Seth Kegley
Steve Shipplett
Fred Begley

Brett Morey
Rose Robinson

63

39

52

46

5l
27

12919

6243

9839

7922

8223

4241

205

160

r89
172

l6l
157

237

199

2s4
255

244

Andrew Slyker
John Gilliam
Shawn Renfro
John Valcntine
Elena Foreman

133 l4
9502
9017

10243

5810

t84
t43
176

189

176
l4 Chuck Dcbusk

Tyler Braswell
Wayne Milhorne
Dwayne Milhorne
John Green
RickWhite

9289

7882
3759
r0415

Tlll

Brett Denton
Steve Fulwider
Jimmy Perry
.Ieff Shaw

Carl Stanley
Doug Little

57

50

68

66

3

2l
21

10820

92s5
1370r

r4991
464

3246
3455

189

r85

201

227

154

154

164

259

242

28',1

269

1A
194

203

16 Anderson Hair Care

Robert Stanford
Rick Altizer
Chuck Oder
Kermit Musick
Mike Gilbert
Sabian Deel

I6l
185

208

195

164

t97

62
40
t9
3l
59

29

592
557

720
642
572

669

298
250

283

282
296

2t\6

78r
bt I
7tt6

723

758

715

Oscar Doss

Tommy Clark
Rick Doss

Jake Doss

Marvin Hall
Mike W Blevins

12483

6506

14236
11183

6637

546

r89
197

197

207

184

182

36
29

29
20

4t
43

197

2t2
l9l
214
227

165

219

Paul Murnporver

Jonathan Ferrell
Wes Adams
Jimmy Nlarshall
Wayne Sluss

8884

8933

10940

14189

1367t
497

2637

212612019

Gme

218
234

268
267

247

668

615

664

704

639

36

50

28

34

5

33

255

231

258

248
278

223

665

629

687

673

697

580

286
282
284
283

278

'176

785

718
"184

697

38

46

32

41

40

29

27

255

240

266
288

233

247

266

I t3

763

821

701
'168

787

6l
43

36
27

70

30

36

211

253
2s6
242

199

268
264

529

634

616
668

547

697

646

63

64

42
22

t2
63

l8

257

289

2s7
156

187

686

746

669
430

s34

741

821

824

809

709

672

45
1a

72

72

t2
6

37

27

30

92

54

3ll
275

290
283

254

49

63

l3
ll
25

33

t3

236
216
279

298
268
224

239

592
553

762
737

692

622

M7

286
28t
300

3r6
268

254

252

'134

763

798
'176

692

713

686

58

36

66

72

8

15

3
660

656

762

634 22

63

36

52

62

65

26s
2r't
2s9
222

225

193

689

555

667

605

567

524

283

275

306
291
29t
258

720

779

764

756

719

678

494

645

647
673

282
279

308

28s
297

813

737

798
'745

832

72

66

5l
54

33
273

317

304

279

283

754

799

791

753

't69

6t
5l
l9
57

42

36

40
26

2

68

68

59

635

675

684

7t7
464

s02
537

296
269

3t2
271

230
259

253

'166

76s

771

723

668

700
47
3

4t
29

35

l5

235
210

2s9
250

234
241

66

JJ

72

54

36

265

257

289
279

234

197

707

691

723

738

610
546

305
28s

324

306

278
240

851
'1'15

828

813

742

675

268
300

278
300
299

t79
279

667

770

683

793
754

497

705

7"t9

827

782
874

763

67t
'159

45

42

57

66

60

3

l2

29

t6
35

l4
2

58

I
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Schedule 9-10 tt-12 l3-14 l5-t 6 l7-18 t9-2{ 1t _'t) ,a 'r,l

3l4D0l9 7:30 PM
lll1l20l9 7:30 PM

16*7

l*ll
l4x l(
4i5

2*3
l3*15

5* l3
3* l6

l*l:
7*6

6*12
9*8

l*8
12*l(

9*4
1442

212612019
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Interstote Bowl

Pepsi Colo Clossic Leogue Record Sheet
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9DALTruckins 5 4 &tvs 12 Bolls

Lane 9 Ave HCP lst Znd 3rd Series Lane 10 Ave HCP lst 2nd 3rd Series

PAUL MUMPOWER
JONATHAN FERRELL
WES ADAMS
JIMMY MARSHALL

197 29
192 34

216 12

227 2

217 ztt 181 609

146 211 209 566

149 2t4 170 533

276 230 214 720

IOSHUA FOREMAN
DERICK KESTNER
,EREMIAH FOREMAN
MARK WILKINS

92 34

92 34

95 3l
79 45

180 172 165 517

163 l7t 136 470
187 t6t l9l 539

198 217 197 6t2
Net Total:

Total Handicap:
Gross Total:

Games Won (W, L or D):
Match Points Won: 5 Points Won:

788 866 774 2428

77 77 77 231

86s 943 851 26s9
LWWW

I22

Net Total:
Total Handicap:

Cross Total:
Games Won (W, L or D):

Match Points Won:2 Points Won:

728 721 689 2138

144 tM 144 432

872 865 833 2570
WLLL
)

Pepsi Colo Clossic Leogue Record Sheet
Week 24 212512019

Week 24 2125/2019

Pepsi Colo Clossic Leogue Record Sheet

? Pioneer Chewolet 11 Lombert's Pro Shop

Lone 11 Ave HCP lsf 2nd 3rd Series -ane t2 Ave HCP 1st 2nd 3rd Series

PHIL DENNISON
JORDAN DENNISON
BOBBY WALDEN
ARTHUR SAGE

162 6l
183 42
199 27
197 29

176 175 143 494
ill t90 I55 456
207 223 194 624

193 171 191 555

MICHAF,L THOMAS
DANNY WOOD
KEVIN WORLEY
TIM DYE

186 39

184 41

196 30

r95 3l

233 238 1s8 629

t7s 223 169 567

188 204 243 635

193 15t 196 540

Net Totalr
Total HandicaPr

Gross Totalt
Games Won (W, L or D)r

Match Points Won: Points Wont

687 7s9 683 2129
159 159 r59 477

846 918 842 2606
LLLL

Net Total:
Total Handicap:

Gross Total:
Games Won (W, L or D):

Match Points Won: 7 Points Won:

789 816 766 2371

l4l t4r 141 423

930 957 907 2794

wwww
2221

B Doss llAowing Services 15 Appolachion Plostics

Lone 13 Ave HCP 1st Znd 3rd Series Lone t4 Ave HCP lst Znd 3rd Series

f,SCAR DOSS

MARVIN HALL
RICK DOSS

IAKE DOSS

189 36

183 42

197 29

206 2t

159 t7t 222 552
234 169 183 586

244 178 208 630
245 223 192 660

CHUCK DEBUSK
TYLER BRASWELL
DWAYNE MILHORNE
RICK WHITE

152 70

r54 68

182 43

169 s4

148 139 178 465
*tM *744 *144 432
*172 *172 *172 516

147 t69 t10 486

Net Total:
Total Handicap:

Gross Total:
Games Won (W, L or D):

Match Points Won:7 Points Won:

882 741 805 2428
128 128 128 384

1010 869 933 2812
wwww
2221

Net Total:*i*:ti:ffi;
Games Won (W' L or D):

Match Points Won: Points Won:

611 624 664 1899

235 235 235 705
846 859 899 2604
LLLL

212612019



League Record

Weel< 24 212512019

Page 2 of3

Pepsi Colo Clossic Leogue Record Sheet

1 Royol Crush LZ The Big 4

Lqne 15 Ave HCP lst 2nd 3rd Series Lrine 16 Ave HCP lst Znd 3rd Series

NM TRAIL
BETH TRAIL
IONATHAN MCCOY
PATTI FOX

190 36

174 50

199 27

l9l 35

l8l 167 199 547

l5l 165 184 500

t7t 182 210 563

211 185 221 617

DALE HODGES

IOHN FRANKLIN
OHAD HUFF
RICHARD HUFF

197 29

r3t 89

188 37

201 26

t7t 221 164 556

tt3 123 l0l 337

22s 199 182 606
160 188 183 531

Net Total:
Total Handicap:

Gross Total;
Games Won (W, L or D):

Match Points Won: 5 Points Won:

714 699 814 2227

148 148 148 444
862 847 962 2671

wLww
I22

Net Total:
Total Handicap:

Gross Total:
Games Won (W, L or D):

Match Points Won:2 Points Won:

669 73t 630 2030

181 181 181 543

850 9t2 811 2573

LWLL
2

Pepsi Colo Clossic Leogue Record Sheet
Week 24212512019

t4 Kroqer 7 Wollce Kio

Lane 17 Ave HCP lst 2nd 3rd Series -o,ne 18 Ave HCP lst 2nd 3rd Series

JOHN KEGLEY
ROSE ROBINSON
SETH KEGLEY
FRED BEGLEY

204 23

1s7 65

158 64
172 52

194 190 247 631

tsz 145 171 468
147 170 ztt 528

163 182 164 509

BRETT DENTON
STEVE FULWIDER
IIMMY PERRY
IEFF SHAW

188 37
184 4l
201 26

227 2

259 195 170 624

176 t7t 214 561

202 t96 216 614
224 214 203 64t

Net Total:
Total Handicap:

Gross Total:
Games Won (W, L or D):

lVlatch Points Won: 4 Points Won:

6s6 687 793 2136
204 204 204 612
860 891 997 2748
LWWL

22

Net Total:
Total Handicap:

Gross Total:
Games Won (W, L or D):

Match Points Won: 3 Points Won:

861 776 803 2440
r06 106 106 318

967 882 909 2758
WLLW

I2

Pepsi Cola Clossic Leogue Record Sheet
Week 24 212512019

6 Teom 6 3 Virginio Tire

-ane 19 Ave HCP lst 2nd 3rd Series Lone 20 Ave HCP lst 2nd 3rd Series

ANDREW SLYKER
IOHN GILLIAM
SHAWN RENFRO
IOHN VALENTINE

184 4t
143 78

175 49
190 36

157 214 t8l 552
148 143 151 442

165 205 246 616

187 169 162 518

STEVEN CASSELL
STONEY CASSELL
ED ASBURY
TERRY COMPTON

170 54

173 5l
196 30
184 41

172 177 205 554

169 194 183 546

203 r89 t82 574

175 191 214 580

Net Total:
Total Flandicap:

Gross Total:
Games Won (W, L or D):

Match Points Won: 2 Points Won:

657 731 740 2128
204 204 204 612
861 935 944 2740
LV/LL

2

Net Total:
Total Handicap:

Gross Total:
Games Won (W, L or D):

Match Points Won: 5 Points Won:

719 751 784 2254
176 176 176 528

895 927 960 2782

wLww
221

2126120t9
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Pepsi Colo Clossic Leogue Record Sheet
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Week 24 212512019

Pepsi Colo Clossic Leogue Record Sheet

13 3 AAoney Xnc 1O Burger Bor

lone ?t Ave HCP lst Znd 3rd Series Lone 22 Ave HCP 1st 2nd 3rd Series

DEREK MILLER
ANTHONY OLIVER
BRIAN SAILOR
KEITH HUNT

175 49

159 63

214 t4
217 11

*165 *165 *165 495
*149 *149 *149 447

231 166 257 654

188 224 195 607

ANTHONY HUGHES
THERESA WARD
MIKEFARNUM
DALTON O'NEAL

t8l 44

190 36

200 27

209 l8

156 234 225 615

201 166 186 s53

201 179 128 508

r59 199 185 s43

Net Total:
Total Handicap:

Gross Total:
Games Won (W' L or D):

Match Points Won: 5 Points Won:

733 704 766

r37 137 137

870 841 903

wLw

2203

4tt
2614
w
I22

Net Total:
Total Handicap:

Gross Total:
Games Won (W, L or D):

Match Points Won:2 Points Won:

717 778 724 2219

125 r25 125 37s
842 903 849 2594
L W L L

2

4 Bill's Construction Co 16 Anderson Hoir Core

Lone 23 Ave HCP lst Znd 3rd Series -one 24 Ave HCP lst Znd 3rd Series

IACK OSBORNE
SHIP SUCHMAN
BILL COUNTS
LARRY SPENCER

166 57

107 110

173 51

189 36

166 173 166 505

100 79 tt4 293
170 l9r 214 575

*179 *179 *119 537

Net Total:
Total Handicapt

Gross Total:
Games Won (W, L or D)r

Match Points Won: 7 Points Wonr

6ls 622 673 1910

254 254 254 762

869 876 927 2672

wwww
2221

Net Total:
Total Handicap:

Gross Total:
Games Won (W, L or D):

Match Points Won: Points Wont
FFFL

212612019


